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Anlage
Talstr. 23, 74235 Erlenbach

Sportwart/in
Drowin, Michael
T 017662521787 micha.drowin@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Meyer, Claudia
T 07132 4506417 meyer.c@kabelbw.de
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Herren 60 (4er) 1

MF: Hermann Starz; T 0713217190

m +491755608819; dr.starz@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Heller, Michael
Wagner, Theo
Martin, Claus
Michler, Andy
Kdppler, Werner

Evren, Thomas
Franke, Tilo
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Griibele, Markus
Jirka, Gerhard
Martin, Markus
14 Scheib, Thomas
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Dr. Starz, Hermann
Optenkamp, Peter

Gockenbach, Ulrich

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16304595
14850378
15850381
16250401
15150406
15350395
16250402
16450491
16450490
15350393
16450410
15750427
16401717
16250406

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK13,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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